
As part of the Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago’s (the Authority) mandate to promote and protect the interests of consumers, 
the Authority has published a price schedule to improve consumer awareness. The Authority continues to monitor price changes and will update 
price schedules intermittently. Visit the Authority’s website www.tatt.org.tt for further information. 

Stand-alone Pay TV Services as at 1st August 2018

1.1. AMPLIA HDTV PAC�GES 
☐ AMPLIA 

PAC�GE NAME NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

1 Set Top Box Included
46SD / 62HD Channels
108 Total TV Channels

35 Music Channels
143 Total Channels

$350.00Watch More 

Watch a lot more 

Watch a lot

$550.00

$450.00

$700.00Watch it all 

1 PVR Included
57SD / 76HD Channels
133 Total TV Channels

35 Music Channels
168 Total Channels

1 PVR Included
60SD / 86HD Channels
146 Total TV Channels

35 Music Channels
181 Total Channels

1 PVR Included
64SD / 106HD Channels
170 Total TV Channels

35 Music Channels
205 Total Channels

1.1.1. AMPLIA ADD-ON PAC�GES

PAC�GE NAME NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

Maxpak

Max

HBO

HBO & Max Combo

Fox Premium

2 $30.00

4

7

11

$45.00

$75.00

$90.00

10 $75.00

Premium Sports

4 $75.00

3 $60.00

Adult

3.1. DIGICEL FIBRE TV
☐ DIGICEL

DIGICEL FIBRE TV NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

80 Channels 
10 HD Cahnnels

200 hrs Cloud Storage $249.00Classic TV

Premiere TV

Variety TV

$579.00

$499.00
162 Channels 

47 HD Cahnnels
200 hrs Cloud Storage

197 Channels 
67 HD Cahnnels

200 hrs Cloud Storage

2.1. BLINK TV PAC�GES
☐ BLINK/BMOBILE

BLINK TV PAC�GES NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

Starter Package 56 $223.88

2.1.1. OPTIONAL ADD-ONS BLINK

BLINK TV PAC�GES NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

Premium Package

Fox Pack

HBO/Max Pack

HBO Pack

Cinemax Pack

30 $111.38

10

11

7

$77.63

$84.15

$77.63

4 $55.13

Sports Platinum

21 $167.63

5 $111.38

Mega Movies

3 $100.13Sports Gold

Notes to table above: Price are calculated and rounded o� to the nearest cent to show  
        comparable VAT Inclusive prices

DISCLAIMER
-
-
-
-

Information obtained from operators’ website and 
stated “as is”, as far as practicable.
Operators are listed in no particular order.
Price are calculated and rounded off to the nearest 
cent to show comparable VAT Inclusive prices.
Promotions are excluded from this publication. 
Consumers should visit the operators’ website for a 
comprehensive list of all services offered.

-



5.1 FLOW BUNDLES: TV, INTERNET AND FIXED VOICE 
☐ FLOW 

15 hours

15 hours

193

163

TV Watch all

TV Max

$509.00

$385.00

PAC�GES NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS

CLOUD VIDEO 
RECORDING PRICE 

93 $180.00TV Essential 5 hours

10 hours141TV Plus $299.00

3.1.1. DIGICEL ADD-ON PAC�GES - PLUS PREMIUM 

DIGICEL PLAY FIBRE TV 
PLAY PLUS PREMIUM

NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

All Movie Channels

Fox Premium

Cinemax

HBO

Sports +

24 $129.00

10

5

7

$69.00

$42.00

$69.00

19 $79.00

Sport Americana

Extreme Sports +

Sportsmax

Fox Sports

Lifestyle +

World View +

Kids +

Entertainment +

3

4

2

$39.00

$29.00

$69.00

3

14

12

$39.00

$69.00

$49.00

7

$34.99

$39.007

En Espanol

Bollywood +

Inspire +

News +

8

5

$39.00

$55.00

$59.00

5

$34.997

4.1. DIRECTV PREPAID PLANS
☐ DIRECTV

PREPAID PLANS NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

52 $199.00Standard De�nition 

83High De�nition $219.00

4.2. DIRECTV POSTPAID PLANS

MONTHLY PLANS NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

81 $314.21Silver

128Gold $342.56

19HBO MAX & FOX $141.75

4.2.1. DIRECTV ADD-ON - PREMIUM COMBOS 

COMBOS NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

30 $141.75HBO & FOX 

HD PLANS NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

FOX Premium HD

HBO MAX Pack HD

�e Max Pak HD

14 $85.05

19

4

$85.05

$63.75

4.2.2. DIRECTV ADD-ON - HD PLANS 

HD PLANS NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

11 $77.99HBO MAX PACK

39

8

Direct Latino

FOX PREMIUM

$70.88

$77.99

4.2.3. DIRECTV ADD-ON - PREMIUM PAC�GES  

4Direct International $39.12

2 $141.75Adult 

4.2.4. DIRECTV A LA CARTE (ADD-ON)  

HD PLANS NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

2 $83.14�e Max Pak

1

1

3

TV Globo Internacional

MLB Extra Innings™

$35.46

$70.88

$212.63

VTV



5.2. FLOW TV PAC�GES (DIGITAL VIDEO SERVICES)

PAC�GES NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

44 $149.99Starter Pack 

141Basic Package $277.00

5.2.1. FLOW OPTIONAL PAC�GES - DIGITAL

OPTIONAL PAC�GES NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

Flow Family

Flow Living

Flow Extreme

Flow Kids

Flow Melody

Flow Fanatic

Flow en Espanol

Flow in Know

Flow Your Own

MaxPak

B4U Combo

Flow Your Own Plus

NFL Sunday Ticket

9 $29.34

5

6

5

$29.34

$29.34

$29.34

7 $29.34

4

12

10

$29.34

$19.56

$29.34

7

2

12

$83.14

$48.90

$44.99

2

$34.99

$1,296.2013

5.1.1. FLOW OPTIONAL PAC�GES - ADVANCED VIDEO 
           SERVICES

OPTIONAL PAC�GES NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

6 $29.34Family Time

7

8

10

Flow en Espanol

Entertainment Zone

In the Know

$19.56

$29.34

$29.34

10 $99.00Flow Sports Pack

2

15

2

B4U Combo

NFL Sunday ticket

Maxpak

$48.90

$1,372.95

$83.14

6Family Time

1

1

Flow Your Own Plus

Flow Your Own

Fans Central

$44.01

$34.23

$39.12

1

$29.34

5.1.2. FLOW ADVANCED VIDEO SERVICES OPTIONAL 
           PAC�GES -A LA CARTE

OPTIONAL PAC�GES 
 A LA CARTE CHANNELS) PRICE 

$39.12Ten Cricket

$16.62

$34.23

$34.23

B4U Music

B4U Movies

Zee Cinema

$34.23A.R.T TV (Arab TV)

$62.60

$34.23

$34.23

PFC (Brazilian football)

RAI (Italian content)

TV5 Monde (French content)

$39.12PSTV

$39.12

$39.12

KBS

CCTV 9

ATV

$39.12

5.1.3. FLOW OPTIONAL PAC�GES -MOVIE CHANNELS 

OPTIONAL PAC�GES NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

22 $136.95Flow Full Flicks

6

11

10

Flow Flicks -HBO

Flow Flicks Combo - HBO/MAX

Flow Flicks - FOX+

$63.58

$78.25

$97.82

5 $43.03Flow Flicks - MAX



5.2.2. FLOW OPTIONAL PAC�GES - A LA CARTE

OPTIONAL PAC�GES PRICE 

$34.23B4U movies

$89.99

$16.62

Brazzers

B4U music

$34.23

A.R.T TV (Arab TV)

$39.12

PFC (Brazilian football)

PSTV

TV5 Monde (French content)

$39.12

ATV $39.12

KBS

CCTV

$34.23

$34.23

$62.20

$39.12

RAI (Italian content)

PFC

5.2.3. FLOW OPTIONAL - MOVIE PAC�GES 

OPTIONAL PAC�GES NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

Flow Full Flicks

Flow Flicks - HBO

Flow Flicks Combo - HBO/MAX

Flow Flicks - FOX+

Flow Flicks - MAX

22 $136.95

6

11

10

$63.58

$78.25

$97.82

5 $43.03

6.1. GREEN DOT DIGITAL TV PLANS
☐ GREEN DOT

GREEN DOT TV NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

Get in Touch

Get Ahead

Get Engaged

32 $111.38

84

50

$280.13

$167.63

6.1.1. GREEN DOT TV PLANS ADD- ONS

GREEN DOT TV NUMBER OF 
CHANNELS PRICE 

4 $61.86HBO Pack

11

7

3

Combo Movie Pak

Fox Movie Pak

Sports Pass

$112.49

$73.11

$84.36

9 $33.74Lifestyle Pak Plus

Notes to table above: Price are calculated and rounded o� to the nearest cent to show  
        comparable VAT Inclusive prices

For further information and veri�cation, customers should visit operators’ 
websites as follows:

 
Flow h�ps://discover�ow.co/trinidad/tv/advanced-video-services

Amplia h�p://amplia.co.�/digital-tv/
Digicel h�ps://www.digicelgroup.com/�/en/home/our-services/tv.html

Blink Bmobile h�ps://bmobile.co.�/tv-2/
Greendot h�p://www.gd.�/digital-tv-plan-get-in-touch/

DirecTV h�p://www.directvcaribbean.com/�/plans/index


