

# **Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago** Stand-alone Pay TV Services as at 1st August 2018

As part of the Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago's (the Authority) mandate to promote and protect the interests of consumers, the Authority has published a price schedule to improve consumer awareness. The Authority continues to monitor price changes and will update price schedules intermittently. Visit the Authority's website www.tatt.org.tt for further information.





- <u>DISCLAIMER</u>
  Information obtained from operators' website and stated "as is", as far as practicable.
- Operators are listed in no particular order.
- Price are calculated and rounded off to the nearest cent to show comparable VAT Inclusive prices.

  Promotions are excluded from this publication.
- Consumers should visit the operators' website for a comprehensive list of all services offered.

#### 

#### 1.1. AMPLIA HDTV PACKAGES

PACKAGE NAME	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
Watch More	1 Set Top Box Included 46SD / 62HD Channels 108 Total TV Channels 35 Music Channels 143 Total Channels	\$350.00
Watch a lot	1 PVR Included 57SD / 76HD Channels 133 Total TV Channels 35 Music Channels 168 Total Channels	\$450.00
Watch a lot more	1 PVR Included 60SD / 86HD Channels 146 Total TV Channels 35 Music Channels 181 Total Channels	\$550.00
Watch it all	1 PVR Included 64SD / 106HD Channels 170 Total TV Channels 35 Music Channels 205 Total Channels	\$700.00

#### 1.1.1. AMPLIA ADD-ON PACKAGES

PACKAGE NAME	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
Maxpak	2	\$30.00
HBO & Max Combo	11	\$90.00
НВО	7	\$75.00
Max	4	\$45.00
Fox Premium	10	\$75.00
Adult	4	\$75.00
<b>Premium Sports</b>	3	\$60.00

# **BLINK/BMOBILE**

#### 2.1. BLINK TV PACKAGES

BLINK TV PACKAGES	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
Starter Package	56	\$223.88

#### 2.1.1. OPTIONAL ADD-ONS BLINK

BLINK TV PACKAGES	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
Premium Package	30	\$111.38
HBO Pack	7	\$77.63
HBO/Max Pack	11	\$84.15
Fox Pack	10	\$77.63
Cinemax Pack	4	\$55.13
Mega Movies	21	\$167.63
Sports Platinum	5	\$111.38
Sports Gold	3	\$100.13

■ Notes to table above: Price are calculated and rounded off to the nearest cent to show comparable VAT Inclusive prices

#### 

#### 3.1. DIGICEL FIBRE TV

DIGICEL FIBRE TV	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
Classic TV	80 Channels 10 HD Cahnnels 200 hrs Cloud Storage	\$249.00
Variety TV	162 Channels 47 HD Cahnnels 200 hrs Cloud Storage	\$499.00
Premiere TV	197 Channels 67 HD Cahnnels 200 hrs Cloud Storage	\$579.00

### **Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago**

#### 3.1.1. DIGICEL ADD-ON PACKAGES - PLUS PREMIUM

DIGICEL PLAY FIBRE TV PLAY PLUS PREMIUM	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
All Movie Channels	24	\$129.00
НВО	7	\$69.00
Cinemax	5	\$42.00
Fox Premium	10	\$69.00
Sports +	19	\$79.00
Sportsmax	2	\$69.00
Extreme Sports +	4	\$29.00
Sport Americana	3	\$39.00
Fox Sports	3	\$34.99
Kids +	12	\$49.00
World View +	14	\$69.00
Lifestyle +	7	\$39.00
Entertainment +	7	\$39.00
Inspire +	5	\$59.00
Bollywood +	8	\$55.00
En Espanol	5	\$39.00
News +	7	\$34.99

# **DIRECTV**

#### 4.1. DIRECTV PREPAID PLANS

PREPAID PLANS	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
Standard Definition	52	\$199.00
High Definition	83	\$219.00

#### 4.2. DIRECTV POSTPAID PLANS

MONTHLY PLANS	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
Silver	81	\$314.21
Gold	128	\$342.56

#### 4.2.1. DIRECTV ADD-ON - PREMIUM COMBOS

COMBOS	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
HBO & FOX	30	\$141.75
HBO MAX & FOX	19	\$141.75

#### 4.2.2. DIRECTV ADD-ON - HD PLANS

HD PLANS	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
FOX Premium HD	14	\$85.05
The Max Pak HD	4	\$63.75
HBO MAX Pack HD	19	\$85.05

#### 4.2.3. DIRECTV ADD-ON - PREMIUM PACKAGES

HD PLANS	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
HBO MAX PACK	11	\$77.99
FOX PREMIUM	8	\$77.99
Direct Latino	39	\$70.88
Direct International	4	\$39.12
Adult	2	\$141.75

#### 4.2.4. DIRECTV A LA CARTE (ADD-ON)

HD PLANS	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
The Max Pak	2	\$83.14
MLB Extra Innings™	3	\$212.63
TV Globo Internacional	1	\$70.88
VTV	1	\$35.46

# $\, \, \Box \, FLOW$

#### 5.1 FLOW BUNDLES: TV, INTERNET AND FIXED VOICE

PACKAGES	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	CLOUD VIDEO RECORDING	PRICE
TV Essential	93	5 hours	\$180.00
TV Plus	141	10 hours	\$299.00
TV Max	163	15 hours	\$385.00
TV Watch all	193	15 hours	\$509.00

# **Telecommunications Authority of Trinidad and Tobago**

# 5.1.1. FLOW OPTIONAL PACKAGES - ADVANCED VIDEO SERVICES

OPTIONAL PACKAGES	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
Family Time	6	\$29.34
In the Know	10	\$29.34
Entertainment Zone	8	\$29.34
Flow en Espanol	7	\$19.56
Flow Sports Pack	10	\$99.00
Maxpak	2	\$83.14
NFL Sunday ticket	15	\$1,372.95
B4U Combo	2	\$48.90
Family Time	6	\$29.34
Fans Central	1	\$39.12
Flow Your Own	1	\$34.23
Flow Your Own Plus	1	\$44.01

# 5.1.2. FLOW ADVANCED VIDEO SERVICES OPTIONAL PACKAGES -A LA CARTE

OPTIONAL PACKAGES A LA CARTE CHANNELS)	PRICE
Ten Cricket	\$39.12
Zee Cinema	\$34.23
B4U Movies	\$34.23
B4U Music	\$16.62
A.R.T TV (Arab TV)	\$34.23
TV5 Monde (French content)	\$34.23
RAI (Italian content)	\$34.23
PFC (Brazilian football)	\$62.60
PSTV	\$39.12
ATV	\$39.12
CCTV 9	\$39.12
KBS	\$39.12

### 5.1.3. FLOW OPTIONAL PACKAGES -MOVIE CHANNELS

OPTIONAL PACKAGES	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
Flow Full Flicks	22	\$136.95
Flow Flicks - FOX+	10	\$97.82
Flow Flicks Combo - HBO/MAX	11	\$78.25
Flow Flicks -HBO	6	\$63.58
Flow Flicks - MAX	5	\$43.03

#### 5.2. FLOW TV PACKAGES (DIGITAL VIDEO SERVICES)

PACKAGES	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
Starter Pack	44	\$149.99
Basic Package	141	\$277.00

#### 5.2.1. FLOW OPTIONAL PACKAGES - DIGITAL

OPTIONAL PACKAGES	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
Flow Family	9	\$29.34
Flow Kids	5	\$29.34
Flow Extreme	6	\$29.34
Flow Living	5	\$29.34
Flow Melody	7	\$29.34
Flow in Know	10	\$29.34
Flow en Espanol	12	\$19.56
Flow Fanatic	4	\$29.34
Flow Your Own	7	\$34.99
Flow Your Own Plus	12	\$44.99
B4U Combo	2	\$48.90
MaxPak	2	\$83.14
NFL Sunday Ticket	13	\$1,296.20

#### 5.2.2. FLOW OPTIONAL PACKAGES - A LA CARTE

OPTIONAL PACKAGES	PRICE
B4U movies	\$34.23
B4U music	\$16.62
Brazzers	\$89.99
A.R.T TV (Arab TV)	\$34.23
TV5 Monde (French content)	\$34.23
RAI (Italian content)	\$34.23
PFC	\$62.20
PSTV	\$39.12
ATV	\$39.12
CCTV	\$39.12
KBS	\$39.12

#### 5.2.3. FLOW OPTIONAL - MOVIE PACKAGES

OPTIONAL PACKAGES	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
Flow Full Flicks	22	\$136.95
Flow Flicks - FOX+	10	\$97.82
Flow Flicks Combo - HBO/MAX	11	\$78.25
Flow Flicks - HBO	6	\$63.58
Flow Flicks - MAX	5	\$43.03

#### □ GREEN DOT

#### 6.1. GREEN DOT DIGITAL TV PLANS

GREEN DOT TV	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
Get in Touch	32	\$111.38
Get Engaged	50	\$167.63
Get Ahead	84	\$280.13

#### 6.1.1. GREEN DOT TV PLANS ADD- ONS

GREEN DOT TV	NUMBER OF CHANNELS	PRICE
HBO Pack	4	\$61.86
Sports Pass	3	\$84.36
Fox Movie Pak	7	\$73.11
Combo Movie Pak	11	\$112.49
Lifestyle Pak Plus	9	\$33.74

■ Notes to table above: Price are calculated and rounded off to the nearest cent to show comparable VAT Inclusive prices

For further information and verification, customers should visit operators' websites as follows:

Flow https://discoverflow.co/trinidad/tv/advanced-video-services
Amplia http://amplia.co.tt/digital-tv/
Digicel https://www.digicelgroup.com/tt/en/home/our-services/tv.html
Blink Bmobile https://bmobile.co.tt/tv-2/
Greendot http://www.gd.tt/digital-tv-plan-get-in-touch/
DirecTV http://www.directvcaribbean.com/tt/plans/index



